B2-B JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058. 

1. 
2. 

Copy to: 

3 

6 

Letter for commencement of work. 
13/DD/HD-8/DDA/2025-26 

M/o Completed scheme of N.A.-Il under Horticulture Zone. 

Your bid for the above-mentioned work has been accepted by DDA with your bid amount of 
Rs.90,650/- ( Ninety thousand six hundred fifty only.) 

Supply and stacking of raw cow dung for vermi-compost bed at various sites of 
HD-VIl for 12 months. 

You are requested to attend to this office to sign the agreement along with non-judicial stamp 
paper worth Rs.100-. You are further directed to contact the concerned A.D.s of this office and start the 
Work as per the terms & conditions of the bid documents. The time allowed for execution of the work will 

be 12 Months. 

: Rs.93,240/ 

Agreement File. 

: Rs.90,650/ 

A.O. (W) II, DDA 
4. A.O. (CAU) Hort., DDA 

:Rs.90,650/- (E Ninety thousand six hundred fifty only.) 
:12 Months 

Director (Hort.) HC-2/DDA 
Dy. Director (QC) Hort., DDA 

Date 

5. Concerned A.D.s / Hort. VIlI, DDA 

Director (System) DDA website www.dda.orq.in 

(Chohal Singh) 
Dy. Director (Hort.)-VIIl 

DDA 

(Chohal Sitsy 

Dy. Director (Hort.) VlI